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Verkleidungselemente mit 
dazugehörigem Kamineinsatz

- Paris -
Maßstab:

1 : 20 mm

10
0

18
0

12
30

18
0

77
0

10
0

18
0

64
0

77
0

12
30

18
0

300

32580

350

760
900

1220
1400



27

5

1

4

2

3
a

b
c

Fassade:
1) Sockelelement

2+3) Säule links + rechts

4) Oberteil

5) Simsplatte

Innenverblendung:
a+b) Winkelblende links + rechts

c) Winkelblende oben 

Paris
Naturstein

Lieferumfang:


